
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S95 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05984893 

Plus Care Homes Limited 

|/We 

Mustafa Abdulali, 6 Ridge House, Ridgehouse Drive, Festival Park, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 5TL 

Neil Dingley, 6 Ridge House, Ridgehouse Drive, Festival Park, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 5TL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 January 2015 

Signed 
Up Date 20 January 2015 

Moore Stephens 

6 Ridge House 

Ridgehouse Drive 

Festival Park 

Stoke-on-Trent 

ST1 5TL 

Ref PLU1852/NJD/JA/BM 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Fy Meany 
22/01/2015 

#1 
COMPANIES HOUSE *6 



ay . ~ ‘ 

. . : . ’ » eto 2s see Dak Cele Cae ae - 

ate, . a 
ag tots de ey 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Plus Care Homes Limited 

on the 20 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name \irppwa Sacupey 

Signed \VVardarso Qoalcle es 

Dated ap: \ 1s 



» Re? 

TOS 
, 1 

ale a 

4 

ed 

a 

we 

colt avon ict oi 

° . oy pte 

Pi te eta UO 

TP IN ee Noor snk 

on + rae 

t. . 

bea i 

. boo : : - re a 

wt Fe og 4" ratty 

~ ‘ ! 

a a 2 

yo, 

a arene 
‘ or ve re ’ 

ate 



Pius Care Homes Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 33,688 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

- 

Signature Date -LetS 

NIL 



Plus Care Homes Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential! creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 58,669 00 

Directors 180,000 00 

Inland Revenue 70,180 00 
308,849 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (308,849 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (308,849 00) 

issued and called up capital 
(100 00) 

(100 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (308,749 00) 

signature Weirdos Soolidlos Date_ Ao IG 


